UNDERMOUNT SINKS
Price List: June 2025
Production
facilities and sales
offices
Sales offices
Mexico
U.S.A.

R5,050.00
list price excl. VAT
How to Order :
1 xTE115000005
Material
Made of polished stainless steel
Measurements in mm
 Overall (w x h) 540 x 440
Bowl (w x h x d) 500 x 400 x 200
Thickness: 1mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 600mm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste Round overflow
R5,050.00ea
HELIX PRO PLUMBING KIT TE61001407 R380.00
Included
NEW
Linea RS15
Linea RS15 34.40
Single bowl undermount sink
R3,700.00
list price excl. VAT
How to Order :
1 xTE115000008
Material
Made of polished stainless steel
Measurements in mm Overall
(w x h) 380 x 440 Bowl (w x h x
d) 340 x 400 x 200 Thickness:
1mm
Installation
Undermount Base unit of
minimum 45cm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste Round
overflow
R3,700.00ea
HELIX PRO PLUMBING KIT TE61001407 R400.00
Included
all prices are retail, excl vat and are valid from June 2025
Linea RS15 40.40
Single bowl undermount sink
R3,950.00
list price excl. VAT
Material
Made of polished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 440 x 440
Bowl (w x h x d) 400 x 400 x 200
Thickness: 1mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 50cm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Square overflow
How to Order :
1 xTE115000007 R3,950.00ea
Included
HELIX PRO PLUMBING KIT TE61001407 R380.00
HELIX PRO PLUMBING KIT TE61001407 R380.00
BE 74 43 20
Large bowl undermount sink
BE 50 40 PLUS
Large bowl undermount sink
R3,150.00
list price excl. VAT
R5,290.00
list price excl. VAT
How to Order :
1 xTE10125121
How to Order :
1 xTE10125122
Material
Made of polished stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 787 x 482
Bowl (w x h x d) 736 x 431 x 200
Thickness: 1mm
Installation
Undermount Base unit of
minimum 90cm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Material
Made of polished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 530 x 430
Bowl (w x h x d) 500 x 400 x 200
Thickness: 0.8mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 60cm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
R3,150.00ea
R5,290.00ea
BE UndermountsLooking for excellence...
There is no better option to accentuate your
granite or precious stone countertop than an
elegant Teka Undermount. Teka undermounts
are supremely constructed and designed to be a
showpiece of style and function in the kitchen.
Follow the trend of the future... follow Teka.
SPARE WASTE SET TE61001302TEKA R190.00
SPARE WASTE SET TE61001302TEKA R190.00
Included
Included
all prices are retail, excl vat and are valid from June 2025
BE
BE 28.40 1B
Undermount stainless steel sink with one bowl
BE 34 40 PLUS
Single bowl undermount sink
BE 40 40 PLUS
Single bowl undermount sink
R2,400.00
list price excl. VAT
R2,570.00
list price excl. VAT
R2,250.00
list price excl. VAT
How to Order :
1 xTE10125152
How to Order :
1 xTE10125003
How to Order :
1 xTE10125149
Material
Made of polished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 433 x 433
Bowl (w x h x d) 406 x 406 x 200
Thickness: 0.8mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 50cm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
Material
Made of polished stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x L x d) 433 x 307 x 180
Main Bowls (w x L x d) 406 x 280 x 180
45 cm base unit
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 80cm wide
Included Accessories
Round overflow
Material
Made of polished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 367 x 427
Bowl (w x h x d) 340 x 400 x 200
Thickness: 1mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 450mm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
R2,400.00ea
R2,570.00ea
R2,250.00ea
SPARE WASTE SET TE61001302TEKA R190.00
SPARE WASTE SET TE61001302TEKA R190.00
Included
Included
all prices are retail, excl vat and are valid from June 2025
NEW
BE Double
BE 2B 765
Double bowl undermount sink
R5,050.00
list price excl. VAT
How to Order :
1 xTE10125150
Material
Made of polished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 780 x 464
Bowls (w x h x d) 340 x 400 x 200
Thickness: 1.2mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 80cm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
R5,050.00ea
SPARE WASTE SET TE61001302TEKA R190.00
TE61001303TEKA R150.00
Included
all prices are retail, excl vat and are valid from June 2025
BASICO
BASICO BE 500
Single bowl undermount sink
BASICO 400
Single bowl undermount sink
R2,050.00
List price excl. VAT
R1,650.00
list price excl. VAT
How to Order : 1
xTE10124030
1 xTE61001302TEKA
How to Order :
1 xLA105020001
1 xTE61001302TEKA
Material
Made of unpolished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 433 x 433
Bowl (w x h x d) 406 x 406 x 180
Thickness: 0.7mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 50cm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
Material
Made of unpolished
stainless steel
Measurements in mm
Overall (w x h) 530 x 430
Bowl (w x h x d) 500 x 400 x 180
Thickness: 0.7mm
Installation
Undermount
Base unit of minimum 60cm wide
Included Accessories
90mm basket waste
Round overflow
R1,860.00
R190.00ea
R1,460.00
R190.00ea
SPARE WASTE SET TE61001302TEKA R190.00
Included
Included
all prices are retail, excl vat and are valid from June 2025
SPARE WASTE SET TE61001302TEKA R190.00
all prices are retail, excl vat and are valid from June 2025